www.asgco.com | 610.821.0216 | info@asgco.com
Necesitan Soluciones...
para mejorar la eficiencia, la seguridad y la productividad? pregunte...ASGCO®
HOLD DOWN ROLL
HOLD DOWN ROLL HD
The ASGCO® Hold Down Roll and Hold Down Roll HD holds the belt flat so the belt cleaner can maximize its
cleaning performance.
•	 Designed to hold the belt flat and stable, so cleaner blades can make optimal belt contact.
•	 Heavy Duty Construction with adjustable mounting brackets
•	 Standard Duty Hold Down Roll uses a CEMA C & D 5” roll
•	 Heavy Duty Hold Down Roll uses a live shaft with 1 1/2” shaft ends and a 5” diameter can with pillow block
bearings.
•	 Maximum Belt Speed – 1000 fpm (5 m/sec)
•	 Pulley Diameter – 16”-36” (400 – 900 mm)
•	 Applications – Coal Fired Power Plants, Hard Rock Mining, Steel Mills, Iron Ore, Aggregate and Mineral
(Phosphate, Potash, Salt) Mining
•	 CEMA Class C & D
Need Solutions...to improve efficiency, safety and productivity? ask... ASGCO®
www.asgco.com  |  800.344.4000
@2025 ASGCO® “Complete Conveyor Solutions”
ASGCO® HOLD DOWN ROLL
ASGCO® HOLD DOWN ROLL HD
Secondary Belt Cleaner
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
© 2024 ASGCO® “Complete Conveyor Solutions”
www.asgco.com | 610.821.0216 | info@asgco.com
Necesitan Soluciones...
para mejorar la eficiencia, la seguridad y la productividad? pregunte...ASGCO®
Need Solutions...to improve efficiency, safety and productivity? ask... ASGCO®
www.asgco.com  |  800.344.4000
@2025 ASGCO® “Complete Conveyor Solutions”
2
ASGCO® HOLD DOWN ROLL
Part Number Description
Belt Width Weight Lbs.
in mm kg lbs
M-ASG-HDR-24 ASGCO® Hold Down Roll 24" 24 600
M-ASG-HDR-30 ASGCO® Hold Down Roll 30" 30 750
M-ASG-HDR-36 ASGCO® Hold Down Roll 36" 36 900
M-ASG-HDR-42 ASGCO® Hold Down Roll 42" 42 1050
M-ASG-HDR-48 ASGCO® Hold Down Roll 48" 48 1200
M-ASG-HDR-54 ASGCO® Hold Down Roll 54" 54 1350
M-ASG-HDR-60 ASGCO® Hold Down Roll 60" 60 1500
M-ASG-HDR-66 ASGCO® Hold Down Roll 66" 66 1650
M-ASG-HDR-72 ASGCO® Hold Down Roll 72" 72 1800
M-ASG-HDR-84 ASGCO® Hold Down Roll 84" 84 2100
ASGCO® HOLD DOWN ROLL HD
Part Number Description
Belt Width Weight Lbs.
in mm kg lbs
M-ASG-HDR-HD-24 ASGCO® HD Hold Down Roll 24" 24 600
M-ASG-HDR-HD-30 ASGCO® HD Hold Down Roll 30" 30 750
M-ASG-HDR-HD-36 ASGCO® HD Hold Down Roll 36" 36 900
M-ASG-HDR-HD-48 ASGCO® HD Hold Down Roll 48" 48 1200
M-ASG-HDR-HD-54 ASGCO® HD Hold Down Roll 54" 54 1350
M-ASG-HDR-HD-60 ASGCO® HD Hold Down Roll 60" 60 1500
M-ASG-HDR-HD-66 ASGCO® HD Hold Down Roll 66" 66 1650
M-ASG-HDR-HD-72 ASGCO® HD Hold Down Roll 72" 72 1800
M-ASG-HDR-HD-84 ASGCO® HD Hold Down Roll 84" 84 2100
HOLD DOWN ROLL & HOLD DOWN ROLL HD